
Year 2025-26​ ​ ​ ​ ​                                                                                                  ​ ​ ​  
First Year, First Semester                          ​ ​ ​ ​ 21(11-0-18)29​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Agricultural Engineering 
Course No  
Course Name 
Credits, Pre-requisite 

Lectures Practical / Lab 

Day Time 
Venue 

Day Time Sec Venue 
TICN-100 
Induction Programme / Deeksharambh 
Non Gradial, Nil 

   Mon to 
Sat 9-5 AE1, AE2 As Notified 

APAN/APSN/APHN/APVN-120 
Crop Production and Protection Technologies 
4(3+1), Nil 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 

9-10 
9-10 
9-10 

201M 
PCT 

Wed 
Sat 

11-1 
11-1 

AE2 
AE1 Respective Department 

TMPN/TPFN/TIDN/TSWN-112 
Introduction to Agricultural Engineering 
4(3+1), Nil 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 

10-11 
10-11 
10-11 

 Mon 
Wed 

3-5 
3-5 

AE2 
AE1 

 
Respective Department 

TSWN-115 
Surveying & Levelling 
3(1+2), Nil 

Sat 10-11 201M 
PCT 

Wed 
Thu 
Fri 
Sat 

11-1 
11-1 
11-1 
11-1 

AE1 
AE2 
AE1 
AE2 

 
SWCE Lab 

TIPN-101 
Workshop Technology and Practice 
2(0+2), Nil 

      Tue  
Thu 
Thu 
Fri  

3-5 
11-1 
3-5 
11-1 

AE1 
AE1 
AE2  
AE2 

 
Workshop 

TEEN-105 
Basic Electrical Gadgets and Instruments 
3(2+1), Nil 

Tue 
Thu 

12-1 
10-11 

201M 
PCT 

Thu 
Tue 

3-5 
3-5 

AE1 
AE2 Electrical Engg. Lab 

BPMN-205/TCTN-205 
Agricultural Informatics and Artificial Intelligence  
3(2+1), Nil 

Mon 
Tue 

11-12 
11-12 

201M 
PCT 

Wed 
Fri 

3-5 
3-5 
  

AE2 
AE1 

Maths, CBSH /  
Comp. Engg. . Deppt., COT 

NSSN/NCCN-101 
NSS/NCC 
1(0+1), Nil 

      Sat 3-5 AE1, AE2 
Respective Department 

* 201M, Dr. Muktipad Chaudhari Complex, PCT 
 
 



Year 2025-26 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                                                                                                  ​ ​             
First Year, First Semester                          ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 19(13-4-12)29​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Civil Engineering 
Course No  
Course Name  
Credits 
Pre-requisite 

Lecture Tutorial Practical 
Day Time Room Sec  Day Time Room Sec Day Time Venue 

TEEN-101 
Basic Electrical Engineering 
4(2-1-2)5 
Nil 

Wed 
Sat 

12-1 
12-1 

103M 
PCT 

CE1 
CE2 

Mon 
Tue 

11-12 
10-11 

103M 
PCT 

CE1 
CE2 

Tue 
Wed 

11-1 
3-5 

Applied 
Electricit
y Lab, 
EED 

THVN-100 
Universal Human Values-II 
3(2-1-0)3 
Nil 

Thu 
Sat 

10-11 
10-11 
 

103M 
PCT 

CE1 
CE2 

Thu 
Thu 
 

11-12 
11-12 

103M 
PCT 

    

BPMN-113 
Mathematics-I 
4(3-1-0)4 
Nil 

Mon 
Thu 
Fri  

12-1 
12-1 
12-1 

103M 
PCT 

CE1 
CE2 

Mon 
Mon 

3-4 
4-5 

103M 
PCT 

    

BPPN-199 
Mechanics 
5(3-1-2)6 
Nil 

Mon 
Wed 
Fri 
 

9-10 
9-10 
9-10 

103M 
PCT 

CE1 
CE2 

Sat 
Tue 

11-12 
11-12 

103M 
PCT 

CE1 
CE2 

Tue 
Fri 

9-11 
10-12 

Physics 
Lab, 
CBSH 

TIPN-103 
Workshop Practices 
3(1-0-2x2)5 
Nil 

Mon 10-11 103M 
PCT 

    CE1 
CE1 
CE2 
CE2 

Wed 
Fri  
Wed 
Fri  

10-12 
3-5 
10-12 
3-5 

Workshop 

TILN-100 
IDEA Lab Workshop 
0(2-0-2x2)6;  
Nil 

Tue 
Thu 

2-3 
2-3 

As 
notified  

    CE1 
CE1 
CE2 
CE2 

Tue 
Thu 
Tue 
Thu 

3-5 
3-5 
3-5 
3-5 

As 
notified  

TICN-100 
Induction Programme / Deeksharambh 
0 
Nil 

           

* 103M, Dr. Muktipad Chaudhari Complex, PCT  



Year 2025-26 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                                                                                                  ​ ​ ​       
First Year, First Semester                          ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 20(11-2-14)27​​ ​ ​ ​ Electrical Engineering  
Course No  
Course Name  
Credits; Pre-requisite 

Lecture Tutorial Practical 

Day Time Room Sec Day Time Room Sec Day Time Venue 
BHSN-187 
Basics of  Writing Skills 
3(2-0-2)4; Nil 

Tue 
Sat 

9-10 
9-10 

304M 
PCT 

    EE1 
EE2  

Fri 
Tue  

11-1 
3-5 

English 
Lab, 
CBSH 

TITN-121 
Programming for Problem Solving 
4(2-0-2*2)6; Nil 

Mon 
Fri 
 

9-10 
9-10 
 

304M 
PCT 

    EE1  
EE1 
EE2  
EE2 

Tue 
Wed 
Mon 
Thu 

3-5 
3-5 
3-5 
3-5 

Computer 
Lab, IT 

BPMN-113 
Mathematics-I 
4(3-1-0)4; Nil 

Mon 
Wed 
Fri 

10-11 
10-11 
10-11 

304M 
PCT 

EE1 
EE2 
 

Mon 
Sat 
 

2-3 
12-1 
 

304M 
304M 
PCT 

    

BPPN-198 
Semiconductor Physics 
5(3-1-2)6; Nil 

Tue 
Thu 
Sat 

10-11 
10-11 
10-11 

304M 
PCT 

EE1 
EE2  
 

Thu 
Wed  

2-3 
3-4 
 

304M 
304M 
PCT 

EE1 
EE2 
 

Thu  
Thu 
 

3-5 
11-1 
 

Physics 
Lab, 
CBSH 

TCEN-114 
Engineering Graphics and Design 
3(1-0-2x2)5; Nil 

Wed 9-10 304M 
PCT 

    EE1 
EE1 
EE2 
EE2 

Mon 
Wed 
Mon 
Wed 
 

11-1 
11-1 
11-1 
11-1 

201 A 
PCT, 
Drawing 
Hall 

TDTN-100 
Design Thinking 
1(0-0-2)2; Nil 

       EE1 
EE2 
 

Tue 
Tue 
 

11-1 
11-1 
 

104M 
 PCT 

TICN-100 
Induction Programme / Deeksharambh 
0 
Nil 

           

* 104M, Dr. Muktipad Chaudhari Complex, PCT  



Year 2025-26 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                                                                                                  ​ ​ ​       
First Year, First Semester                          ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 20(11-2-14)27​​ Electronics and Communication Engineering 
Course No  
Course Name  
Credits 
Pre-requisite 

Lecture Tutorial Practical 

Day Time Room Sec Day Time Room Sec Day Time Venue 

BHSN-187 
Basics of  Writing Skills 
3(2-0-2)4; Nil 

Mon 
Sat 

12-1 
11-12 

104M 
PCT 

    EC1 
EC2 
 

Mon 
Wed 

3-5 
3-5 

English 
Lab, 
CBSH 

TITN-121 
Programming for Problem Solving 
4(2-0-2*2)6; Nil 

Tue 
Sat 

9-10 
9-10 

104M 
PCT 

    EC1 
EC1 
EC2 
EC2 

Thu 
Fri 
Mon 
Tue 

11-1 
9-11 
9-11 
11-1 

Computer 
Lab 

BPMN-113 
Mathematics-I 
4(3-1-0)4; Nil 

Tue 
Thu 
Sat 

10-11 
10-11 
10-11 

104M 
PCT 

EC1 
EC2 

Tue 
Tue 

2-3 
3-4 

104M 
104M 
PCT 

    

BPPN-198 
Semiconductor Physics 
5(3-1-2)6; Nil 

Mon 
Wed 
Fri 

11-12 
11-12 
11-12 

104M 
PCT 

EC1 
EC2 

Wed 
Sat 

12-1 
12-1 

104M 
104M 
PCT 

EC1 
EC2 

Tue 
Mon 

3-5 
3-5 

Physics 
Lab, 
CBSH 

TCEN-114 
Engineering Graphics and Design 
3(1-0-2x2)5; Nil 

Thu 9-10 104M 
PCT 

    EC1 
EC1 
EC2 
EC2 

Thu 
Fri 
Thu 
Fri 

3-5 
3-5 
3-5 
3-5 

201 A 
PCT 

TDTN-100 
Design Thinking 
1(0-0-2)2; Nil 

       EC1 
EC2 

Wed 
Wed 

9-11 
9-11 

304M 
PCT 

TICN-100 
Induction Programme / Deeksharambh 
0 
Nil 

           

* 304M, Dr. Muktipad Chaudhari Complex, PCT 
 



Year 2025-26 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                                                                                                  ​ ​                    
First Year, First Semester                          ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 20(12-1-14)27​​ ​ ​ ​ Computer Engineering                            
Course No  
Course Name 
Credits 
Pre-requisite 

Lecture Tutorial Practical 
Day Time Room Sec Day Time Room Sec Day Time Venue 

BPCN-102 
Chemistry-I 
4(3-0-2)5;Nil 

Tue 
Thu 
Sat 

11-12 
11-12 
9-10 

203M 
PCT 

    CP1 
CP2 
 

Mon 
Thu 
 

3-5 
3-5 
 

Chemistry 
Lab, 
CBSH 

BPMN-113 
Mathematics-I 
4(3-1-0)4;Nil 

Tue 
Thu 
Sat 

12-1 
12-1 
11-12 

203M 
PCT 

CP1 
CP2 

Thu 
Thu 

3-4 
2-3 
 

203M 
PCT 

    

TITN-121 
Programming for Problem Solving 
4(2-0-2x2)6;Nil 

Mon 
Thu  

10-11 
10-11 
 

203M 
PCT 

    CP1 
CP1 
CP2 
CP2 

Fri 
Fri 
Fri 
Fri 

11-1 
3-5 
11-1 
3-5 

Computer 
Lab, IT 

TCEN-114 
Engineering Graphics and Design 
3(1-0-2x2)5; Nil 

Fri 9-10 203M 
PCT 

    CP1 
CP1 
CP2 
CP2 

Mon 
Wed  
Mon 
Wed 
 

11-1 
3-5 
11-1 
3-5 

211 A 
PCT 

BHSN-187 
Basics of Writing Skills 
3(2-0-2)4;Nil 

Mon 
Wed 
 

9-10 
9-10 
 

203M 
PCT 

    CP1 
CP2 

Wed 
Tue 
 

11-1 
3-5 
 
 

English 
Lab, 
CBSH 

TDTN-100 
Design Thinking 
1(0-0-2)2; Nil 

       CP1 
CP2 
 

Tue 
Tue 
 

9-11 
9-11 
 

203M 
PCT 

BHSN-100 
Constitution of India 
1(1-0-0)1; Nil 

Thu 9-10 203M 
PCT 

        

TICN-100 
Induction Programme / Deeksharambh 
0 
Nil 

           

* 203M, Dr. Muktipad Chaudhari Complex, PCT 



Year 2025-26​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                                                                                                  ​ ​                    
First Year, First Semester                          ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 20(12-1-14)27​​ ​ ​ ​ Information Technology                          
Course No  
Course Name 
Credits; Pre-requisite 

Lecture Tutorial Practical 
Day Time Room Sec Day Time Room Sec Day Time Venue 

BPCN-102 
Chemistry-I 
4(3-0-2)5 
Nil 

Tue 
Thu 
Sat 

11-12 
11-12 
9-10 

203M 
PCT 

    IT1 
IT2 

Mon 
Fri 

11-1 
9-11 

Chemistry 
Lab, 
CBSH 

BPMN-113 
Mathematics-I 
4(3-1-0)4; Nil 

Tue 
Wed 
Fri 

12-1 
11-12 
11-12 

202M 
PCT 

IT1 
IT2 

Sat 
Fri 

11-12 
2-3 

202M 
PCT 

    

TITN-121 
Programming for Problem Solving 
4(2-0-2x2)6 
Nil 

Tue 
Sat 

10-11 
10-11 

202M 
PCT 

    IT1 
IT1 
IT2 
IT2 

Wed 
Fri 
Wed 
Sat 

9-11 
9-11 
9-11 
11-1 

Computer 
Lab, IT 

TCEN-114 
Engineering Graphics and Design 
3(1-0-2x2)5; Nil 

Tue 9-10 202M 
PCT 

    IT1 
IT1 
IT2 
IT2 

Mon 
Tue 
Mon 
Tue 

3-5 
3-5 
3-5 
3-5 

201 A 
PCT 

BHSN-187 
Basics of Writing Skills 
3(2-0-2)4 
Nil 

Mon 
Thu 

10-11 
10-11 

202M 
PCT 

    IT1 
IT2 

Thu 
Fri 

3-5 
3-5 

English 
Lab, 
CBSH 

TDTN-100 
Design Thinking 
1(0-0-2)2; Nil 

       IT1 
IT2 

Wed 
Wed 

3-5 
3-5 

202M  
PCT 

BHSN-100 
Constitution of India 
1(1-0-0)1; Nil 

Fri 12-1 202M 
PCT 

        

TICN-100 
Induction Programme / Deeksharambh 
0 
Nil 

           

* 202M, Dr. Muktipad Chaudhari Complex, PCT  



Year 2025-26 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                                                                                                  ​ ​            
First Year, First Semester                          ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 19(14-3-12)29​​ ​ ​ ​ Mechanical Engineering  
Course No  
Course Name  
Credits; Pre-requisite 

Lecture Tutorial Practical 
Day Time Room Sec Day Time Room Sec Day Time Venue 

BPCN-102 
Chemistry-I 
4 (3-0-2)5; Nil 

Mon 
Wed 
Fri  

10-11 
10-11 
10-11 

204M 
PCT 

    ME1 
ME2 
 

Sat 
Fri 
 

11-1 
11-1 
 

Chemistry 
Lab, 
CBSH 

BPMN-113 
Mathematics-I 
4(3-1-0)4; Nil 

Tue 
Thu 
Sat 

9-10 
9-10 
9-10 

204M 
PCT 

ME1 
ME2  

Wed 
Wed 

3-4 
4-5 
 

204M 
PCT 

    

THVN-100 
Universal Human Values-II 
3(2-1-0)3; Nil 

Mon 
Fri 

9-10 
9-10 
 

204M 
PCT 

ME1 
ME2 

Tue 
Mon 

10-11 
11-12 

204M 
PCT 

    

TIPN-103 
Workshop Practice 
3(1-0-2x2)5; Nil 

Sat  10-11 204M 
PCT 

    ME1 
ME1 
ME2 
ME2  

Mon 
Tue  
Mon 
Tue 

3-5 
11-1 
3-5 
11-1 

Workshop  

TEEN-101 
Basic Electrical Engineering 
4(2-1-2)5; Nil 

Mon 
Thu 

12-1 
12-1 
 

204M 
 PCT 

ME1 
ME2  

Thu 
Wed 

11-12 
9-10 
 
 

204M* 
PCT 

ME1 
ME2 
 

Wed 
Sat 
 

11-1 
11-1 
 
 

Applied 
Electricity  
Lab, EED, 
NCT 

TILN-100 
IDEA Lab Workshop 
0(2-0-2x2)6; Nil 
 

Tue 
Thu 

2-3 
2-3 

As 
notified  

    ME1 
ME1 
ME2 
ME2 

Tue 
Thu 
Tue 
Thu 

3-5 
3-5 
3-5 
3-5 

As 
notified  

BHSN-100 
Constitution of India 
1(1-0-0)1; Nil 

Thu 10-11 204M 
PCT 

        

TICN-100 
Induction Programme / Deeksharambh 
0 
Nil 

           

* 204M, Dr. Muktipad Chaudhari Complex, PCT 
 



Year 2025-26 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​                                                                                                  ​ ​            
First Year, First Semester                          ​ ​ ​ ​ 16(12-2-12)26​​ ​ ​ Industrial and Production Engineering 
Course No  
Course Name  
Credits 
Pre-requisite 

Lecture Tutorial Practical 
Day Time Room Sec Day Time Room Sec Day Time Venue 

BPCN-102 
Chemistry-I 
4 (3-0-2)5; Nil 

Mon 
Wed 
Fri  

10-11 
10-11 
10-11 

204M 
PCT 

    IP1 
IP2 

Wed 
Fri 

3-5 
3-5 

Chemistry 
Lab, 
CBSH 

BPMN-113 
Mathematics-I 
4(3-1-0)4; Nil 

Mon 
Wed 
Fri 

9-10 
9-10 
9-10 

302M 
PCT 

IP1 
IP2 

Fri 
Mon 

3-4 
11-12 

302M 
PCT 

    

TIPN-103 
Workshop Practice 
3(1-0-2x2)5; Nil 

Wed 11-12 302M 
PCT 

    IP1 
IP1 
IP2 
IP2 

Mon 
Thu  
Wed 
Sat 

11-1 
9-11 
3-5 
11-1 

Workshop  

TEEN-101 
Basic Electrical Engineering 
4(2-1-2)5; Nil 

Wed 
Fri 

12-1 
12-1 

302M 
PCT 

IP1 
IP2 

Tue 
Thu 

9-10 
10-11 

302M 
PCT 

IP1 
IP2 

Mon 
Sat 

3-5 
9-11 

Applied 
Electricity  
Lab, EED, 
NCT 

TILN-100 
IDEA Lab Workshop 
0(2-0-2x2)6; Nil 
 

Tue 
Thu 

2-3 
2-3 

As 
notified  

    IP1 
IP1 
IP2 
IP2 

Tue 
Thu 
Tue 
Thu 

3-5 
3-5 
3-5 
3-5 

As 
notified  

BHSN-100 
Constitution of India 
1(1-0-0)1; Nil 

Tue 10-11 302M 
PCT 

        

TICN-100 
Induction Programme / Deeksharambh 
0 
Nil 

           

* 302M, Dr. Muktipad Chaudhari Complex, PCT  



Subsection-wise Time-Table for Students  
 
AE1 (11+0+18)29  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  APVN-120(L) TSWN-112(L) BPMN-205(L)    TIPN-101(P) TIPN-101(P) 

Tue  APVN-120(L) TSWN-112(L) BPMN-205(L) TEEN-105(L)   * * 

Wed  APVN-120(L) TSWN-112(L) TSWN-115(P) TSWN-115(P)   TSWN-112(P) TSWN-112(P) 

Thu   TEEN-105(L) TIPN-101(P) TIPN-101(P)   TEEN-105(P) TEEN-105(P) 

Fri    TSWN-115(P) TSWN-115(P)   BPMN-205(P) BPMN-205(P) 

Sat   TSWN-115(L) APVN-120(P) APVN-120(P)   NSSN-101 NSSN-101 

 
AE2 (11+0+18)29  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  APVN-120(L) TSWN-112(L) BPMN-205(L)      

Tue  APVN-120(L) TSWN-112(L) BPMN-205(L) TEEN-105(L)   TSWN-112(P) TSWN-112(P) 

Wed  APVN-120(L) TSWN-112(L) APVN-120(P) APVN-120(P)   BPMN-205(P) BPMN-205(P) 

Thu   TEEN-105(L) TSWN-115(P) TSWN-115(P)   TIPN-101(P) TIPN-101(P) 

Fri    TIPN-101(P) TIPN-101(P)   TEEN-105(P) TEEN-105(P) 

Sat   TSWN-115(L) TSWN-115(P) TSWN-115(P)   NSSN-101 NSSN-101 

 
 



CE1 (13+4+12)29  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  BPPN-199(L) TIPN-103(L) TEEN-101(T) BPMN-113(L)   BPMN-113(T)  

Tue  BPPN-199(P) BPPN-199(P) TEEN-101(P) TEEN-101(P)  TILN-100(L) TILN-100(P) TILN-100(P) 

Wed  BPPN-199(L) TIPN-103(P) TIPN-103(P) TEEN-101(L)     

Thu   THVN-100(L) THVN-100(T) BPMN-113(L)  TILN-100(L) TILN-100(P) TILN-100(P) 

Fri  BPPN-199(L)   BPMN-113(L)   TIPN-103(P) TIPN-103(P) 

Sat   THVN-100(L) BPPN-199(T) TEEN-101(L)     

 
CE2 (13+4+12)29  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  BPPN-199(L) TIPN-103(L)  BPMN-113(L)    BPMN-113(T) 

Tue   TEEN-101(T) BPPN-199(T) *  TILN-100(L) TILN-100(P) TILN-100(P) 

Wed  BPPN-199(L) TIPN-103(P) TIPN-103(P) TEEN-101(L)   TEEN-101(P) TEEN-101(P) 

Thu   THVN-100(L) THVN-100(T) BPMN-113(L)  TILN-100(L) TILN-100(P) TILN-100(P) 

Fri  BPPN-199(L) BPPN-199(P) BPPN-199(P) BPMN-113(L)   TIPN-103(P) TIPN-103(P) 

Sat   THVN-100(L)  TEEN-101(L)     

 
 



EE1 (11+2+14)27  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  TITN-121(L) BPMN-113(L) TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P)  BPMN-113(T)   

Tue  BHSN-187(L) BPPN-198(L) TDTN-100(P) TDTN-100(P)   TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P) 

Wed  TCEN-114(L) BPMN-113(L) TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P)   TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P) 

Thu   BPPN-198(L)    BPPN-198(T) BPPN-198(P) BPPN-198(P) 

Fri  TITN-121(L) BPMN-113(L) BHSN-187(P) BHSN-187(P)     

Sat  BHSN-187(L) BPPN-198(L)       

 
EE2 (11+2+14)27  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  TITN-121(L) BPMN-113(L) TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P)   TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P) 

Tue  BHSN-187(L) BPPN-198(L) TDTN-100(P) TDTN-100(P)   BHSN-187(P) BHSN-187(P) 

Wed  TCEN-114(L) BPMN-113(L) TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P)   BPPN-198(T)  

Thu   BPPN-198(L) BPPN-198(P) BPPN-198(P)   TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P) 

Fri  TITN-121(L) BPMN-113(L)       

Sat  BHSN-187(L) BPPN-198(L)  BPMN-113(T)     

 
 



EC1 (11+2+14)27  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon    BPPN-198(L) BHSN-187(L)   BHSN-187(P) BHSN-187(P) 

Tue  TITN-121(L) BPMN-113(L)    BPMN-113(T) BPPN-198(P) BPPN-198(P) 

Wed  TDTN-100(P) TDTN-100(P) BPPN-198(L) BPPN-198(T)     

Thu  TCEN-114(L) BPMN-113(L) TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P)   TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P) 

Fri  TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P) BPPN-198(L)    TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P) 

Sat  TITN-121(L) BPMN-113(L) BHSN-187(L)      

 
EC2 (11+2+14)27  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P) BPPN-198(L) BHSN-187(L)   BPPN-198(P) BPPN-198(P) 

Tue  TITN-121(L) BPMN-113(L) TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P)   BPMN-113(T)  

Wed  TDTN-100(P) TDTN-100(P) BPPN-198(L)    BHSN-187(P) BHSN-187(P) 

Thu  TCEN-114(L) BPMN-113(L)     TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P) 

Fri    BPPN-198(L)    TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P) 

Sat  TITN-121(L) BPMN-113(L) BHSN-187(L) BPPN-198(T)     

 
 



CP1 (12+1+14)27  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  BHSN-187(L) TITN-121(L) TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P)   BPCN-102(P) BPCN-102(P) 

Tue  TDTN-100(P) TDTN-100(P) BPCN-102(L) BPMN-113(L)     

Wed  BHSN-187(L)  BHSN-187(P) BHSN-187(P)   TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P) 

Thu  BHSN-100(L) TITN-121(L) BPCN-102(L) BPMN-113(L)   BPMN-113(T)  

Fri  TCEN-114(L)  TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P)   TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P) 

Sat  BPCN-102(L)  BPMN-113(L)      

 
CP2 (12+1+14)27  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  BHSN-187(L) TITN-121(L) TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P)     

Tue  TDTN-100(P) TDTN-100(P) BPCN-102(L) BPMN-113(L)   BHSN-187(P) BHSN-187(P) 

Wed  BHSN-187(L)      TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P) 

Thu  BHSN-100(L) TITN-121(L) BPCN-102(L) BPMN-113(L)  BPMN-113(T) BPCN-102(P) BPCN-102(P) 

Fri  TCEN-114(L)  TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P)   TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P) 

Sat  BPCN-102(L)  BPMN-113(L)      

 
 



IT1 (12+1+14)27  
Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon   BHSN-187(L) BPCN-102(P) BPCN-102(P)   TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P) 

Tue  TCEN-114(L) TITN-121(L) BPCN-102(L) BPMN-113(L)   TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P) 

Wed  TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P) BPMN-113(L)    TDTN-100(P) TDTN-100(P) 

Thu   BHSN-187(L) BPCN-102(L)    BHSN-187(P) BHSN-187(P) 

Fri  TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P) BPMN-113(L) BHSN-100(L)     

Sat  BPCN-102(L) TITN-121(L) BPMN-113(T)      

 
IT2 (12+1+14)27  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon   BHSN-187(L)     TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P) 

Tue  TCEN-114(L) TITN-121(L) BPCN-102(L) BPMN-113(L)   TCEN-114(P) TCEN-114(P) 

Wed  TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P) BPMN-113(L)    TDTN-100(P) TDTN-100(P) 

Thu   BHSN-187(L) BPCN-102(L)      

Fri  BPCN-102(P) BPCN-102(P) BPMN-113(L) BHSN-100(L)  BPMN-113(T) BHSN-187(P) BHSN-187(P) 

Sat  BPCN-102(L) TITN-121(L) TITN-121(P) TITN-121(P)     

 
 



ME1 (14+3+12)29  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  THVN-100(L) BPCN-102(L)  TEEN-101(L)   TIPN-103(P) TIPN-103(P) 

Tue  BPMN-113(L) THVN-100(T) TIPN-103(P) TIPN-103(P)  TILN-100(L) TILN-100(P) TILN-100(P) 

Wed   BPCN-102(L) TEEN-101(P) TEEN-101(P)   BPMN-113(T)  

Thu  BPMN-113(L) BHSN-100(L) TEEN-101(T) TEEN-101(L)  TILN-100(L) TILN-100(P) TILN-100(P) 

Fri  THVN-100(L) BPCN-102(L)       

Sat  BPMN-113(L) TIPN-103(L) BPCN-102(P) BPCN-102(P)     

 
ME2 (14+3+12)29  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  THVN-100(L) BPCN-102(L) THVN-100(T) TEEN-101(L)   TIPN-103(P) TIPN-103(P) 

Tue  BPMN-113(L)  TIPN-103(P) TIPN-103(P)  TILN-100(L) TILN-100(P) TILN-100(P) 

Wed  TEEN-101(T) BPCN-102(L)      BPMN-113(T) 

Thu  BPMN-113(L) BHSN-100(L)  TEEN-101(L)  TILN-100(L) TILN-100(P) TILN-100(P) 

Fri  THVN-100(L) BPCN-102(L) BPCN-102(P) BPCN-102(P)     

Sat  BPMN-113(L) TIPN-103(L) TEEN-101(P) TEEN-101(P)     

 
 



IP1 (12+2+12)26  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  BPMN-113(L) BPCN-102(L) TIPN-103(P) TIPN-103(P)   TEEN-101(P) TEEN-101(P) 

Tue  TEEN-101(T) BHSN-100(L)    TILN-100(L) TILN-100(P) TILN-100(P) 

Wed  BPMN-113(L) BPCN-102(L) TIPN-103(L) TEEN-101(L)   BPCN-102(P) BPCN-102(P) 

Thu  TIPN-103(P) TIPN-103(P)    TILN-100(L) TILN-100(P) TILN-100(P) 

Fri  BPMN-113(L) BPCN-102(L)  TEEN-101(L)   BPMN-113(T)  

Sat          

 
IP2 (12+2+12)26  
 

Day/Time 8-9 9-10 10-11 11-12 12-1 Lunch 2-3 3-4 4-5 

Mon  BPMN-113(L) BPCN-102(L) BPMN-113(T)      

Tue   BHSN-100(L)    TILN-100(L) TILN-100(P) TILN-100(P) 

Wed  BPMN-113(L) BPCN-102(L) TIPN-103(L) TEEN-101(L)   TIPN-103(P) TIPN-103(P) 

Thu   TEEN-101(T)    TILN-100(L) TILN-100(P) TILN-100(P) 

Fri  BPMN-113(L) BPCN-102(L)  TEEN-101(L)   BPCN-102(P) BPCN-102(P) 

Sat  TEEN-101(P) TEEN-101(P) TIPN-103(P) TIPN-103(P)     

 
 


